N38° 42.019' W123° 16.151" (Lat/Lon hddd°mm.mmm' WGS 84) Page 1 of 1

B e S\ 5'7’31' e RN T P
S ':/ c%. ' {i\%%,‘ i%%’é‘ . ‘ [j\i%_ﬁ?\ ‘ DAY i T %\@éﬁ\ggg}}?,/ ‘&,‘a@*?% Q
e Gl NS s PR e T R Qe s
/ ’}*%%‘;%\\w&?ﬁ@&\"&.‘\ VeI L)) _
L \EQ%&‘%’L;’?/ ISEENS g - .

o RSy
Z‘{@:Lb%é»}'

rg :// l o eVenson ~ ‘.
X \‘j"' ﬁ-"‘ f\ ;)\,. N ;}é’h o ,,' B .\’ S
NP b & '%( 'y !2;'\‘%5 /‘v‘
‘ \1 0 ( < L NG/
o™ ‘

1

o A\l { g — A
TN

) !
2 ‘{Kr"( N

N ) « ‘
& d AN . . y A ‘: R b
oo @ A, AN P,

; '
5 ) N Wi\ :
e o iz L.
) X AN | 5 e 2 RN
ZQ) »RE,SIWSQ'/’.l ;sg' N N2 o= =N \\,\i\ P,
» < l = L'v» ’ O o5 S 4|

\ \
4\

. e A 1

alay Y ”’ E% ZLS N (7R ' Q 2\ | !

P Bl SN o] | g G s N

L ¢ m S ) B kﬁ‘ﬂ’u 5

Bode‘%l Hagbor. %ﬁs & g SN % 1z x‘ =
Seg \ )

A ‘
a

vé"‘l
§

\WINER
s ”%y‘{g\, ~Lo}.
A %@(l’v}/f )
.%’1 g bl 7
)
c__/

N N .
Ocean % Ve
\«»”\ SV ZA\ ¢
M | \S "l v‘?.’ =l

Point Reyes Natl%nLa'l. re. J\%‘ )

e =
—~
%e \\%% SN N
. T

AO
SO
v [
m R

‘NAVTEQ \' %%Z%@rk )

Topo U.S. 24K West L | | J ) N38°12.642' W122° 19.681"
© 2008 NAVTEQ. All Rights Reserved. ©
Garmin Ltd. or its Subsidiaries
1995-2009.

SSBR April 2017 A
GARMIN.



SSBR April 2017

Directions Distanc Heading Time Total Total Time
Start at Henny Penny Resturant 0 ft 0 seconds
Get on Petaluma Blvd N and ride 2 ft 99° true 0 seconds 2 ft 0 seconds
south
Arrive at Petaluma Blvd and 3.0 mi 262° true 6 minutes 3.0 mi 6 minutes
Washington St.

[FD Turn right onto Washington St 5 ft 0° true 6 minutes 3.0 mi 6 minutes
Arrive at Bodega Ave and 1.0 mi 0° true 2 minutes 4.0 mi 8 minutes
Bantam Way

Cﬂ Turn left onto Bantam Way 0 ft 0° true 2 minutes 4.0 mi 8 minutes

[l__D Turn right onto Western Ave 0.3 mi 175° true 2 minutes 4.3 mi 9 minutes

Cﬂ Turn left onto Chileno Valley Rd 0.8 mi 230° true 2 minutes 5.1 mi 10 minutes
Arrive at Chileno Valley Rd and 3.8 mi 0° true 6 minutes 8.9 mi 15 minutes
Wilson Hill Rd

[j_'(> Turn right onto Chileno Valley Rd 0 ft 0° true 8 minutes 8.9 mi 15 minutes
Turn left onto Tomales-Petaluma 9.6 mi 339°tr... 12 minutes 18.5 mi 27 minutes
Rd
Arrive at Tomales-Petaluma Rd 2.4 mi 0° true 4 minutes  20.9 mi 31 minutes
and Twin Bridge Rd

[j__l‘> Turn right onto Twin Bridge Rd 0 ft 0° true 16 minutes 20.9 mi 31 minutes
Turn left onto Fallon-Two Rock 1.1 mi 1° true 3 minutes 22.0 mi 34 minutes
Rd

. Arrive at Hwy1 and Whitaker 2.3 mi 0° true 7 minutes  24.3 mi 40 minutes
Bluff Rd and Fallon-Two Rock Rd

ED Turn right onto Hwy1 0 ft 0° true 10 minutes 24.3 mi 40 minutes

<)ﬂ Turn left onto Hwy1 2.8 mi 12° true 4 minutes 27.1 mi 43 minutes
Turn right onto Valley Ford 2.2 mi 308°tr... 4 minutes 29.3 mi 47 minutes
Freestone Rd

GD Turn right onto Bodega Hwy 2.6 mi 10° true 4 minutes 31.9 mi 50 minutes

Cﬂ Turn left onto Bohemian Hwy 1.3 mi 25° true 3 minutes 33.2 mi 53 minutes

GD Turn right onto Bohemian Hwy 4.5 mi 324° true 8 minutes 37.7 mi 1 hour(s), 0 minutes

[‘__D Turn right onto Bohemian Hwy 0.4 mi 341° true 1 minutes 38.1 mi 1 hour(s), 1 minutes
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Directions
(FD Turn right onto Bohemian Hwy

[FD Turn right onto Bohemian Hwy

F Arrive at REST STOP1

[FD Turn right onto Bohemian Hwy
Arrive at Russian River Video

Turn left onto Armstrong Woods
Rd

Turn right onto Sweetwater
Springs Rd

Arrive at Osborne Creek

Get on Sweetwater Springs Rd
and ride southeast

Arrive at Vero Wine Group
Bear left onto Westside Rd
Turn left onto W Dry Creek Rd

Arrive at Lambert Bridge Rd and
W Dry Creek Rd

Turn right onto Lambert Bridge
Rd

Arrive at Rest Stop 2

LAY DTS

Cﬂ Turn left onto Dry Creek Rd

GD Turn right onto Canyon Rd

Arrive at Canyon Rd and Road
and Stefani No 1 Rd

{P Get on Canyon Rd and ride
northeast

GD Turn right onto Hwy128

Arrive at Geyserville

ﬁ Get on Geyserville Ave and ride
northwest
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Distanc Heading Time
0.4 mi 309° tr... 1 minutes
3.6 mi 349° tr... 6 minutes
1.7 mi 140° true 3 minutes
10 ft 0° true 30 minutes
4.2 mi 337° true 7 minutes
0 ft 0° true 7 minutes
1.8 mi 323° true 4 minutes
4.9 mi 36° true 13 minutes
146 ft 216° true 16 minutes
5.4 mi 335° true 13 minutes
4 ft 0° true 13 minutes
5.0 mi 350° true 6 minutes
4.9 mi 85° true 14 minutes
14 ft 0° true 19 minutes
0.7 mi 16° true 3 minutes
3 ft 0° true 3 minutes
3.7 mi 333°tr... 5 minutes
159 ft 138° true 1 minutes
73 ft 318° true 5 minutes
2.2 mi 53°true 4 minutes
0.9 mi 36° true 2 minutes
12 ft 216° true 6 minutes

Total

38.5 mi

42.0 mi

43.7 mi

43.7 mi

47.9 mi

47.9 mi

49.8 mi

54.7 mi

54.7 mi

60.1 mi

60.1 mi

65.1 mi

70.0 mi

70.0 mi

70.8 mi

70.8 mi

74.5 mi

74.5 mi

74.5 mi

76.7 mi

77.7 mi

77.7 mi

Total Time

1 hour(s), 1 minutes

1 hour(s), 6 minutes

1 hour(s), 9 minutes

1 hour(s), 9 minutes

1 hour(s), 16 minutes

1 hour(s), 16 minutes

1 hour(s), 19 minutes

1 hour(s), 31 minutes

1 hour(s), 31 minutes

1 hour(s), 44 minutes

1 hour(s), 44 minutes

1 hour(s), 50 minutes

2 hour(s), 3 minutes

2 hour(s), 3 minutes

2 hour(s), 5 minutes

2 hour(s), 5 minutes

2 hour(s), 10 minutes

2 hour(s), 10 minutes

2 hour(s), 10 minutes

2 hour(s), 14 minutes

2 hour(s), 16 minutes

2 hour(s), 16 minutes
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Directions Distanc Heading Time Total Total Time
(FD Turn right onto Hwy128 29 ft 306°tr... 0seconds 77.7 mi 2 hour(s), 16 minutes
U__D Turn right onto Hwy128 0.9 mi 40° true 2 minutes 78.6 mi 2 hour(s), 17 minutes
. Arrive at Hwy128 and Geysers 3.7 mi 0° true 6 minutes 82.2 mi 2 hour(s), 23 minutes
Rd
[FD Turn right onto Hwy128 0 ft 0° true 8 minutes 82.2 mi 2 hour(s), 23 minutes
. Arrive at Hwy128 and Pine Flat 2.0 mi 75° true 4 minutes 84.3 mi 2 hour(s), 27 minutes
Rd and Norton Rd
Cﬂ Turn left onto Hwy128 7 ft 0° true 4 minutes 84.3 mi 2 hour(s), 27 minutes
. Arrive at 76 174 mi  164° true 26 minutes 102 mi 2 hour(s), 52 minutes
[j_':> Turn right onto Kortum Canyon 3 ft 0° true 26 minutes 102 mi 2 hour(s), 52 minutes
Rd
[l__:> Turn right onto Sharp Rd 2.4 mi 198° true 9 minutes 104 mi 3 hour(s), 0 minutes
. Arrive at 1000 ft height 1.2 mi 16° true 3 minutes 105 mi 3 hour(s), 3 minutes
ﬁ Get on Sharp Rd and ride west 6 ft 196° true 11 minutes 105 mi 3 hour(s), 3 minutes
[j_'D Turn right onto Sharp Rd 21 ft 287° true 1 minutes 105 mi 3 hour(s), 3 minutes
Cﬂ Turn left onto Sharp Rd 496 ft 354° tr... 1 minutes 105 mi 3 hour(s), 3 minutes
[FD Turn right onto Porter Creek Rd 1.6 mi 247° true 3 minutes 107 mi 3 hour(s), 6 minutes
Cﬂ Turn left onto Old Redwood Hwy 9.7 mi 243° true 14 minutes 117 mi 3 hour(s), 19 minutes
ED Turn right onto E Fulton Rd 314 ft 145° true 1 minutes 117 mi 3 hour(s), 20 minutes
w Arrive at Carmens Burger Gar 334 ft 359° true 1 minutes 117 mi 3 hour(s), 21 minutes
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